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Ном. товара

U[V]

f[Hz]

P[kW]

I[A]

n[1/min]

C[µF]

tR[°C]

dpst[Pa]

Delta I[%]

Ia/In

IP

Вес[kG]

Схема соединений

E00-45055
400 D

50

0.32

0.75

1390

-

60

-

5

1.8

54

10

01.006

Уровень  мощности звука
LwA6[dBA]

25 86
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5

138,5

14 11

535

575


